

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8871/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2010 in RP No.3687/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JERON MASCARENHAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.9107 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

In SLP 8871/2010:

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.

In SLP 9107/2010:

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master