

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8871/2010

ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JERON MASCARENHAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9107 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.Anand Padmanabhan,adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr.R.Anand Padmanabhan
Mr. Pramod Dayal

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pratap Venugopal,adv.
Ms.Namrata Sood,adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Ms.Triveni Poteker,adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.8871/10 respondent No.1 has filed
counter affidavit. No further steps. Service is
complete. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar