

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8871/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 13/01/2010
No.3687/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

in RP
REDRESSAL

ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JERON MASCARENHAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9107 of 2010

[ASHOK LEYLAND FINANCE LTD. V. VINOD K. NA VELAKAR & ORS.

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/09/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

in SC 8871

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

In SC 9107

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Prthvi Raj B.N., Adv.

Mr. J.R. Naveen, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR No.3

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.

For M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For RR No. 1

SLP(C) No. 8871 of 2010

Ms. Triveni Potekara, Adv.

2

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned

counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) 8871 of
2010.

The matters are adjourned for two weeks in
order to enable him to file rejoinder statement
to the counter filed by respondent No. 1.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER